
Holidays and important dates in 2021-22 

We urge all students not to go on holidays or the like outside of the official holidays. If you have a long distance 

to travel, going home for holidays, please contact the IB coordinator as early as possible to make arrangements. 

Do not make any travel arrangements without contacting the school first.  

 

• Mon. 9 Aug. 9:00. School begins  
 
• Tue. 10 Aug.: International teambuilding and Activity Day.   

 

• Thu. 14 October: Parent-teacher-students talks and International Parents Night (talks 

also online) 

 
• Mon. 18 Oct.-Fri. 22 Oct.: Autumn holiday  

 
• Wed. 22 Dec.-Tue. 4 Jan.: Christmas holiday 

 
• Mon. 14 Feb.-Fri. 18 Feb.: Winter holiday 

 
• Mon. 11 April-Mond. 18 April: Easter holiday 

 
• Bank holidays: 13 May, 26 May, 6 June 

 
• Mon. 30 May-Fri. 3 June: Mock exams 

 
• Wed. 22 June: Extended Essay (no school obligations after this) 

 
• Mon. 27 June: Summer holiday begins 

 
• The school year of 22-23 begins on 8 August (to be confirmed) 


